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 Days 

Operational 

Office 

Visits 

Return to 

Learn 

Medications: 

Daily+PRN 

Procedures Case 

Management 

Screenings Dental 

Procedures 

Enrollment 

2014-2015 

Average 

No Data 4,730 No Data 1,885 908 116 1,274 No data No data 

2015-2016 

Average 

19 6,949 

 

6,029 

87% 

2,235 

 

1,038 

 

198 

 

1,634 

 

No Data 14,650 

09/2016 19 4,773 4,245 

89% 

1,517 805 350 1,991 WOW 0 

OHIP 0 

15,208 

10/2016 

 

20 5,349 4,768 

89% 

2120 958 447 3,131 WOW 12 days 

New Students 73 

Procedures 161 

15,239 

11/2016 
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