Alexandria City Public Schools School Health Advisory Board School Health Services Report 2016-2017

	Days Operational	Office Visits	Return to Learn	Medications: Daily+PRN	Procedures	Case Management	Screenings	Dental Procedures	Enrollment
2014-2015	No Data	4,730	No Data	1,885	908	116	1,274	No data	No data
Average									
2015-2016 Average	19	6,949	6,029 87%	2,235	1,038	198	1,634	No Data	14,650
09/2016	19	4,773	4,245 89%	1,517	805	350	1,991	WOW 0 OHIP 0	15,208
10/2016	20	5,349	4,768 89%	2120	958	447	3,131	WOW 12 days New Students 73 Procedures 161	15,239
11/2016									
12/2016									
01/2017									
02/2017									
03/2017									
04/2017									
05/2017									
06/2017									